
Name Designation Phone No Level email ID

Abhay Srivastava Scientist/Engineer 'SC' 2308746 10 dr.abhaysrivastava@nesac.gov.in

Aman Kumar Singh Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 2308781 12 aman.ksingh@nesac.gov.in

Aniket Chakravorty Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 2308745 12 aniket.chakravorty@nesac.gov.in

Anjan Debnath Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308751 13 anjan.debnath@nesac.gov.in

Arup Borgohain Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308741 13 arup.borgohain@nesac.gov.in

Avinash Kumar Chouhan Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 2308727 12 avinash.chouhan@nesac.gov.in

Bijoy Krishna Handique Scientist/Engineer 'SG' 2308712 13A bk.handique@nesac.gov.in

Bipin Kumar Ray Assistant 2308763 4 ray.bipin@gov.in

Chandan Goswami Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308725 13 chandan.goswami@nesac.gov.in

Chirag Gupta Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 2308752 12 chirag.gupta@nesac.gov.in

Darji Harish Kumar Sr. Technical Assistant 'A' 2308781 8 d.harishkumar@nesac.gov.in

Dibyajyoti Chutia Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308714 13 d.chutia@nesac.gov.in

Diganta Barman Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308713 13 diganta.barman@nesac.gov.in

Dhruval Bhavsar Scientist/Engineer 'SC' 2308738 10 dhruval.bhavsar@nesac.gov.in

Emica Marbaniang Sr Assistant 'A' 2308760 9 emica.marbaniang@nesac.gov.in

Francis Dutta Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308735 11 francis.dutta@nesac.gov.in

Gopal Sharma Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 2308731 12 gopal.sharma@nesac.gov.in

Haobam Suchitra Devi Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308715 13 suchitra.haobam@nesac.gov.in

Hemanta Kumar Sarma Sr. Assistant 2308702 6 hemantak.sarma@nesac.gov.in

Himangshu Jyoti Das Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308753 11 himangshu.das@nesac.gov.in

Jenita Mary Nongkynrih Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308719 13 jm.nongkynrih@nesac.gov.in

Jonali Goswami Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308716 13 jonali.goswami@nesac.gov.in

Kamini Kanta Sarma Scientist/Engineer 'G' 2308710 14 kk.sarma@nesac.gov.in

Kasturi Chakraborty Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308717 13 kasturi.c@nesac.gov.in

Kuntala Bhusan Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308718 13 kuntala.bhusan@nesac.gov.in

Md. Abu Sahin Scientific Assistant 2308732 7 abu.sahin@nesac.gov.in

Mutum Somorjit Singh Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308721 13 m.somorjit@nesac.gov.in

Namita Rani Paul Mitra Junior Translation Officer 2308765 6 namita.paul@nesac.gov.in

Nilay Nishant Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 2308730 12 nilay.nishant@nesac.gov.in

Pebam Rocky Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308724 13 rocky.pebam@nesac.gov.in

Phibakordor Marbaniang Purchase Officer 2308768 11 phibakordor.nesac@nesac.gov.in

Phibakor Annielia Dkhar Assistant 2308761 4  -

Pradesh Jena Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308726 11 pradesh.jena@nesac.gov.in

Pradip Das Cook 2308770 3  -

Pratibha Thakuria Das Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308720 13 pt.das@nesac.gov.in

Puyam Subhashchandra 

Singh
Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308723 13 ss.puyam@nesac.gov.in

Rahul Pratap Scientist/Engineer 'SC' 2308737 10 rahul.pratap@nesac.gov.in

Ramani Kumar Das Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308750 13 rkdas@nesac.gov.in

Ranjit Das Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308711 13 ranjit.das@nesac.gov.in
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Rekha Bharali Gogoi Scientist/Engineer 'SF' 2308742 13 rekha.bharali@nesac.gov.in

Ritu Anilkumar Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308756 11 ritu.anilkumar@nesac.gov.in

Rosly Boy Lyngdoh Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308743 11 rosly.lyngdoh@nesac.gov.in

S P Aggarwal Director 2308701 14 director@nesac.gov.in

Sanjay Pandit Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308752 11 pandit.sanjay@nesac.gov.in

Santanu Das Scientist/Engineer 'SE' 2308729 12 santanu.das.nesac@nesac.gov.in

Shanbor Kurbah Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308736 11 s.kurbah@nesac.gov.in

Shashi Bhuyan Nayak Sr.Technical Assistant 'A' 2308785 8 shashi.bhusan1995@nesac.gov.in

Sharique Alam Controller of Administration 2308704 12 controller.nesac@nesac.gov.in

Shyam Sundar Kundu Scientist/Engineer 'SG' 2308740 13A ss.kundu@nesac.gov.in

Siddhartha Bhuyan Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308734 11 siddhartha.bhuyan1@nesac.gov.in

Sumanth B C Scientist/Engineer 'SD' 2308739 11 sumanth.bc@nesac.gov.in

Subakordor Syiemlieh Accounts Officer 2308762 10 subakordor.syiemlieh@nesac.gov.in

Victor Saikhom Scientist/Engineer 'SF" 2308722 13 victor.saikhom@nesac.gov.in

mailto:rekha.bharali@nesac.gov.in
mailto:ritu.anilkumar@nesac.gov.in
mailto:rosly.lyngdoh@nesac.gov.in
mailto:director@nesac.gov.in
mailto:pandit.sanjay@nesac.gov.in
mailto:santanu.das.nesac@nesac.gov.in
mailto:s.kurbah@nesac.gov.in
mailto:shashi.bhusan1995@nesac.gov.in
mailto:controller.nesac@nesac.gov.in
mailto:ss.kundu@nesac.gov.in
mailto:siddhartha.bhuyan1@nesac.gov.in
mailto:sumanth.bc@nesac.gov.in
mailto:subakordor.syiemlieh@nesac.gov.in
mailto:victor.saikhom@nesac.gov.in

